Due to continued product improvements and enhancements, Los Angeles Lighting Manufacturing Company
reserves the right to alter specifications, dimensions, data, and/or materials without notice.
Please visit our website to view the most current information.10141 Olney Street
El Monte, CA 91731
Made in the USA
Los Angeles Lighting Mfg. Co.
Contact Us
T: 626-454-8300

Face
Switch Location
Ordering Example
VED360 4 14L FRA PS1BR 840UNVDRDM
Switch Type
PS1 / PS4 TS2
Due to continued product improvements and enhancements, Los Angeles Lighting Manufacturing Company
reserves the right to alter specifications, dimensions, data, and/or materials without notice.
Please visit our website to view the most current information.10141 Olney Street
El Monte, CA 91731
Made in the USA
Los Angeles Lighting Mfg. Co.
Contact Us
T: 626-454-8300
F: 626-454-8399
www.lalighting.com MADE IN THE USA
BAA Compliant
2023
VED360 SERIES 6½” Wide Dual Lensed Volumetric LED Luminaire SURFACE MOUNTED
Revised: 05/02/23
CONTROL OPTIONS B A C K  T O  T O P
Due to continued product improvements and enhancements, Los Angeles Lighting Manufacturing Company
reserves the right to alter specifications, dimensions, data, and/or materials without notice.
Please visit our website to view the most current information.
Headquarters
10141 Olney Street
El Monte, CA 91731
Made in the USA
Los Angeles Lighting Mfg. Co.
Contact Us
T: 626-454-8300
F: 626-454-8399
.
MADE IN THE USA
BAA Compliant
REVISED: 03/17/2021
resources
sensor/wireless control options
Please consult factory regarding any sensors or control options not shown
Integrally / End mounted SENSORS MS(W)(Lens Option) - Motion Sensor1
• Turns light ON/OFF with motion detection
MSSD(W)(Lens Option) - Motion Sensor – Step Dim-
ming (Bi-Level)1
• Step-dims output with motion detection
MSPC(W)(Lens Option) - Motion Sensor & Photocell1
• Holds lights OFF when sufficient daylight is present
regardless of motion detection
MSPCD(W)(ADC)(Lens Option) - Motion Sensor & Pho-
tocell Dimming (Auto Dim Control)1
• Automatically dims output through preset photocell
• ON/OFF with motion detection
MSPCD(W)(ANL)(Lens Option) - Motion Sensor & Pho-
tocell Dimming (Auto Night Light)1